1/4Type series: RVVL-G-32-… Reference: 170-P-051027-EN-00/03.2023
 - Pipe line mounting valve
 - Compact construction
 - High pressure rating
 - Very small pressure rise
 - High opening pressures
 - Usable as preload valve
Lock valve

necessary, please consult Bucher Hydraulics).
4/4Type series: RVVL-G-32-… Reference: 170-P-051027-EN-00/03.2023
Ordering code
RVV  = Preload check valve, spherical poppet design
G = Whitworth pipe thread G1 1/4“
32 = Nominal size 32, Qnominal 240 l/min
  4 = Opening pressure   4 bar
  6 =  Opening pressure   6 bar
  8 = Opening pressure   8 bar
10 = Opening pressure   10 bar
12 = Opening pressure   12 bar
blank = NBR (Nitrile) seal (standard)
V =  FKM (Viton) seal
L  = Pipe line mounting valve
RVV   L   -  G  -  32  -  06  -
© 2023 by Bucher Hydraulics Dachau GmbH, 85221 Dachau, Germany
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The